
guitar 1  
 = 152

 

CII------------------------    

  

 CIII----------------------------------------------------------------

 
         

 

guitar 2  

                        

 

 

 

 

 



  


  

 
  

         
        

                                

 



 5 



 

 



   CVII-----------------------------------------------------------------------


   

5

  
 

 
    


   

  

       
        

     
        

 



 9 



 

 



  

 
  





  

    
 

                              

 



 13 



 

 



Amor de Mayo
Guillermo Venegas Lloveras

Arr. Mario Ramos

© Copyright GVL Inc. 2003        http://www.gvenegas.com
 

Pag. 1 

7/13/04

http://www.gvenegas.com


  
 

  

    



   


 



  
                   

         
 

 



 17 



 

 



   
    

  
   

    
  
 

 

        
   

                

 



 21 



 

 



      
 


 
    

 
 
  

             
              

 



 25 



 

 



  
 

 
  

      
arm. 12



                


  
            

 



 29 



 

 



Amor de Mayo Pag. 2 

7/13/04



     
 
    

   
 

 

  

      
                         

 





 



 33 



 

 



  
    

  
 

  
        



                           


   


 

 



 37 



 

 



  
 
 

 
     

 

 

  
        

         
                

 



 41 



 

 



  
  

 
  



 





 

arm.  12 

                        

 



 45 



 

 



D.C.

Amor de Mayo Pag. 3 

7/13/04


